
ST. JAMES’ EPISCOPAL CHURCH 
USHER SCHEDULE 

January/February 2019 
11:05AM service 

 
 
January 6 
Mark Eppes  marke14158@aol.com 
Payton Lockey plockey@walkercircle.net 
Billy Painter   BPainter@alliant.com 
Todd Reynolds todd.reynolds3@gmail.com 
 
January 13 
William Box  wmbox@comcast.net 
Guy Wilkins  guywilkins@comcast.net 
Bill Youngblood 953bugs@gmail.com 
Brian Phillips   bphillips67@yahoo.com 
 
January 20 
Crymes Pittman  cmp@pgrwlaw.com 
Doug Levanway  del@wisecarter.com 
Guy Boyll   GuyBoyll@BankPlus.net 
Brandon King  bluerok@gmail.com 
 
January 27 
John Matlock  jjmatlock@comcast.net 
Michael Harrison  mharrison1_jam1@comcast.net 
Hunter Gibson   huntergibson1@comcast.net 
Will Russell  wrussell525@gmail.com 
 
February 3 
Randy Boyles   randy_boyles@ml.com 
Mark O’Brien  mobrie2@bellsouth.net 
Mark Eppes  marke14158@aol.com 
Chase Bryan   cbryan@youngwells.com 
 
February 10 
Mark McDowell mmcdowell@themetropolitanbank.com 
Ken Jones  gkjr@bellsouth.net 
Bill Johnson  bill@fitttennis.com 
Lamar Satchfield  deltason47@yahoo.com 
 

-- more -- 
 
 
 



 
February 17 
Guy Wilkins  guywilkins@comcast.net 
Crymes Pittman  cmp@pgrwlaw.com 
Billy Painter   BPainter@alliant.com 
John Matlock  jjmatlock@comcast.net 
 
February 24 
Van Duncan  vduncan11@aol.com 
Payton Lockey plockey@walkercircle.net 
Scott Bates   sbates@wmorrisgroup.com 
Bill Youngblood 953bugs@gmail.com 
 
 
If you are unable to serve when you are scheduled, please secure a substitute. 


